


Key Part No. Cat No. Description Remarks GC No. Qty

1 R1602... R1602... FILLER PLATE FOR LH SIDE PANEL*
1

1 R1602... R1602... FILLER PLATE FOR LH SIDE PANEL*
1

1 R1602... R1602... FILLER PLATE FOR LH SIDE PANEL*
1

1 R1602... R1602... FILLER PLATE FOR LH SIDE PANEL*
1

1 R1602... R1602... FILLER PLATE FOR LH SIDE PANEL*
1

1 R1602... R1602... FILLER PLATE FOR LH SIDE PANEL*
1

2 R1636... R1636... LH SIDE PLATE* 1

2 R1636... R1636... LH SIDE PLATE* 1

2 R1636... R1636... LH SIDE PLATE* 1

2 R1636... R1636... LH SIDE PLATE* 1

2 R1636... R1636... LH SIDE PLATE* 1

2 R1636... R1636... LH SIDE PLATE* 1

3 RG5M313072 R2479 BASE PLATE 1

3 RG5M313072 R2479 BASE PLATE 1

3 RG5M313072 R2479 BASE PLATE 1

3 RG5M313072 R2479 BASE PLATE 1

3 RG5M313072 R2479 BASE PLATE 1

3 RG5M313072 R2479 BASE PLATE 1

4 RS2M301125 R1634 BACK PLATE 1

4 RS2M301125 R1634 BACK PLATE 1

4 RS2M301125 R1634 BACK PLATE 1

4 RS2M301125 R1634 BACK PLATE 1

4 RS2M301125 R1634 BACK PLATE 1



4 RS2M301125 R1634 BACK PLATE 1

5 ROPE 7 DIA 1

6 KCTR37851 R6059 ROLL PIN 3/16" 1

6 KCTR37851 R6059 ROLL PIN 3/16" 1

6 KCTR37851 R6059 ROLL PIN 3/16" 1

6 KCTR37851 R6059 ROLL PIN 3/16" 1

6 KCTR37851 R6059 ROLL PIN 3/16" 1

6 KCTR37851 R6059 ROLL PIN 3/16" 1

7 JTHR20390 ROPE 7 DIA x 120mm LG 1

8 RS5M1-16190 R1810 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE 1

8 RS5M1-16190 R1810 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE 1

8 RS5M1-16190 R1810 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE 1

8 RS5M1-16190 R1810 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE 1

8 RS5M1-16190 R1810 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE 1

8 RS5M1-16190 R1810 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE 1

9 RS4M22095 R1708 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE FOOT 1

9 RS4M22095 R1708 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE FOOT 1

9 RS4M22095 R1708 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE FOOT 1

9 RS4M22095 R1708 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE FOOT 1

9 RS4M22095 R1708 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE FOOT 1



9 RS4M22095 R1708 SECONDARY AIR SEALING PLATE FOOT 1

10 RS5M4-13705 R1893 SECONDARY AIR SHUT OFF SLIDE 1

10 RS5M4-13705 R1893 SECONDARY AIR SHUT OFF SLIDE 1

10 RS5M4-13705 R1893 SECONDARY AIR SHUT OFF SLIDE 1

10 RS5M4-13705 R1893 SECONDARY AIR SHUT OFF SLIDE 1

10 RS5M4-13705 R1893 SECONDARY AIR SHUT OFF SLIDE 1

10 RS5M4-13705 R1893 SECONDARY AIR SHUT OFF SLIDE 1

11 RS2M300008 R5791 BOILER BODY FIXING BRACKET 1

11 RS2M300008 R5791 BOILER BODY FIXING BRACKET 1

11 RS2M300008 R5791 BOILER BODY FIXING BRACKET 1

11 RS2M300008 R5791 BOILER BODY FIXING BRACKET 1

11 RS2M300008 R5791 BOILER BODY FIXING BRACKET 1

11 RS2M300008 R5791 BOILER BODY FIXING BRACKET 1

12 RS4M22096 R2188 CLINKER DOOR 1

12 RS4M22096 R2188 CLINKER DOOR 1

12 RS4M22096 R2188 CLINKER DOOR 1

12 RS4M22096 R2188 CLINKER DOOR 1

12 RS4M22096 R2188 CLINKER DOOR 1

12 RS4M22096 R2188 CLINKER DOOR 1

12A RS9M22096COMP R2049 CLINKER DOOR C/W HANDLE (INCLS ITEMS 12,13 &
14) 1

12A RS9M22096COMP R2049 CLINKER DOOR C/W HANDLE (INCLS ITEMS 12,13 &
14) 1



12A RS9M22096COMP R2049 CLINKER DOOR C/W HANDLE (INCLS ITEMS 12,13 &
14) 1

12A RS9M22096COMP R2049 CLINKER DOOR C/W HANDLE (INCLS ITEMS 12,13 &
14) 1

12A RS9M22096COMP R2049 CLINKER DOOR C/W HANDLE (INCLS ITEMS 12,13 &
14) 1

12A RS9M22096COMP R2049 CLINKER DOOR C/W HANDLE (INCLS ITEMS 12,13 &
14) 1

13 RS2M91275 R1615 CATCH - CLINKER DOOR 1

13 RS2M91275 R1615 CATCH - CLINKER DOOR 1

13 RS2M91275 R1615 CATCH - CLINKER DOOR 1

13 RS2M91275 R1615 CATCH - CLINKER DOOR 1

13 RS2M91275 R1615 CATCH - CLINKER DOOR 1

13 RS2M91275 R1615 CATCH - CLINKER DOOR 1

14 KHEX51065 R4588 SCREWS 1/4" x 1" HEX HD S/S 1

14 KHEX51065 R4588 SCREWS 1/4" x 1" HEX HD S/S 1

14 KHEX51065 R4588 SCREWS 1/4" x 1" HEX HD S/S 1

14 KHEX51065 R4588 SCREWS 1/4" x 1" HEX HD S/S 1

14 KHEX51065 R4588 SCREWS 1/4" x 1" HEX HD S/S 1

14 KHEX51065 R4588 SCREWS 1/4" x 1" HEX HD S/S 1

15 RS5M1-16191 R1811 ASHPIT DOOR FRAME - UP TO NP08-006
1

15 RS5M1-16191 R1811 ASHPIT DOOR FRAME - UP TO NP08-006
1

15 RS5M1-16191 R1811 ASHPIT DOOR FRAME - UP TO NP08-006
1

15 RS5M1-16191 R1811 ASHPIT DOOR FRAME - UP TO NP08-006
1

15 RS5M1-16191 R1811 ASHPIT DOOR FRAME - UP TO NP08-006
1



15 RS5M1-16191 R1811 ASHPIT DOOR FRAME - UP TO NP08-006
1

15A RS5M301385 ASHPIT FRAME - FROM M11-200 1

16 ROPE 7 DIA 1

17 RS5E301387 FRONT PLATE FROM NP08-006 1

17A RS5E301158 FRONT PLATE - FROM M05-144 UP TO NP08-006
1

17B R1923... R1923... FRONT PLATE + DOORS - COMPLETE*
1

17B R1923... R1923... FRONT PLATE + DOORS - COMPLETE*
1

17B R1923... R1923... FRONT PLATE + DOORS - COMPLETE*
1

17B R1923... R1923... FRONT PLATE + DOORS - COMPLETE*
1

17B R1923... R1923... FRONT PLATE + DOORS - COMPLETE*
1

17B R1923... R1923... FRONT PLATE + DOORS - COMPLETE*
1

19 JPAD301228 R2248 HEAT SHIELD MIDDLE 1

19 JPAD301228 R2248 HEAT SHIELD MIDDLE 1

19 JPAD301228 R2248 HEAT SHIELD MIDDLE 1

19 JPAD301228 R2248 HEAT SHIELD MIDDLE 1

19 JPAD301228 R2248 HEAT SHIELD MIDDLE 1

19 JPAD301228 R2248 HEAT SHIELD MIDDLE 1

20 JPAD41777 R2867 TOP SHIELD BLR SIDE 1

20 JPAD41777 R2867 TOP SHIELD BLR SIDE 1

20 JPAD41777 R2867 TOP SHIELD BLR SIDE 1

20 JPAD41777 R2867 TOP SHIELD BLR SIDE 1

20 JPAD41777 R2867 TOP SHIELD BLR SIDE 1



20 JPAD41777 R2867 TOP SHIELD BLR SIDE 1

21 JPAD30770 R1021 TOP HEAT SHIELD OVEN SIDE 1

21 JPAD30770 R1021 TOP HEAT SHIELD OVEN SIDE 1

21 JPAD30770 R1021 TOP HEAT SHIELD OVEN SIDE 1

21 JPAD30770 R1021 TOP HEAT SHIELD OVEN SIDE 1

21 JPAD30770 R1021 TOP HEAT SHIELD OVEN SIDE 1

21 JPAD30770 R1021 TOP HEAT SHIELD OVEN SIDE 1

22 SEE ITEM 24 1

23 KNUT500260 R2754 M8 FLANGE NUT 1

23 KNUT500260 R2754 M8 FLANGE NUT 1

23 KNUT500260 R2754 M8 FLANGE NUT 1

23 KNUT500260 R2754 M8 FLANGE NUT 1

23 KNUT500260 R2754 M8 FLANGE NUT 1

23 KNUT500260 R2754 M8 FLANGE NUT 1

24 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER 1

24 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER 1

24 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER 1

24 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER 1

24 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER 1

24 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER 1

25 RS4M38978 R1746 DAMPER POSITIONING PLATE 1

25 RS4M38978 R1746 DAMPER POSITIONING PLATE 1

25 RS4M38978 R1746 DAMPER POSITIONING PLATE 1

25 RS4M38978 R1746 DAMPER POSITIONING PLATE 1



25 RS4M38978 R1746 DAMPER POSITIONING PLATE 1

25 RS4M38978 R1746 DAMPER POSITIONING PLATE 1

26 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - M8 1

26 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - M8 1

26 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - M8 1

26 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - M8 1

26 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - M8 1

26 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - M8 1

27 RS4M44080 R1760 CORNER STAY RODS 1

27 RS4M44080 R1760 CORNER STAY RODS 1

27 RS4M44080 R1760 CORNER STAY RODS 1

27 RS4M44080 R1760 CORNER STAY RODS 1

27 RS4M44080 R1760 CORNER STAY RODS 1

27 RS4M44080 R1760 CORNER STAY RODS 1

27A RS9M44080SET4 R2088 SET OF 4 CORNER STAY RODS & NUTS
1

27A RS9M44080SET4 R2088 SET OF 4 CORNER STAY RODS & NUTS
1

27A RS9M44080SET4 R2088 SET OF 4 CORNER STAY RODS & NUTS
1

27A RS9M44080SET4 R2088 SET OF 4 CORNER STAY RODS & NUTS
1

27A RS9M44080SET4 R2088 SET OF 4 CORNER STAY RODS & NUTS
1

27A RS9M44080SET4 R2088 SET OF 4 CORNER STAY RODS & NUTS
1

28 KNUT52911 R2309 LOCKNUT 3/8" BSW 1

28 KNUT52911 R2309 LOCKNUT 3/8" BSW 1

28 KNUT52911 R2309 LOCKNUT 3/8" BSW 1

28 KNUT52911 R2309 LOCKNUT 3/8" BSW 1



28 KNUT52911 R2309 LOCKNUT 3/8" BSW 1

28 KNUT52911 R2309 LOCKNUT 3/8" BSW 1

29 R3573... R3573... RH SIDE PANEL* 1

29 R3573... R3573... RH SIDE PANEL* 1

29 R3573... R3573... RH SIDE PANEL* 1

29 R3573... R3573... RH SIDE PANEL* 1

29 R3573... R3573... RH SIDE PANEL* 1

29 R3573... R3573... RH SIDE PANEL* 1

30 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER - UP TO M05-144
1

30 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER - UP TO M05-144
1

30 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER - UP TO M05-144
1

30 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER - UP TO M05-144
1

30 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER - UP TO M05-144
1

30 RO9M340185COMP R2679 DOOR KEEP C/W WASHER - UP TO M05-144
1

31 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - FROM M05-144 1

31 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - FROM M05-144 1

31 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - FROM M05-144 1

31 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - FROM M05-144 1

31 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - FROM M05-144 1

31 RS4M300116 R5029 ASHPIT DOOR CATCH - FROM M05-144 1


